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24/25 SFL Men's Conference League Group 2 · Men's Conference League Group 2

Round 1 · Week starting Sat 14 Jun 2025

Yumin Primary School

Day Time Home Away Officials

Sun 15 Jun 2025 13:45 Hantus XCEL Unihockey

Sun 15 Jun 2025 15:00 Polaris LV Venom

Sun 15 Jun 2025 16:15 Josephians OEL STAR B
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Round 2 · Week starting Sat 21 Jun 2025

Yumin Primary School

Day Time Home Away Officials

Sun 22 Jun 2025 15:00 LV Venom Josephians OEL

Sun 22 Jun 2025 16:15 Swiss Klub (boys) Hantus

Sun 22 Jun 2025 18:45 STAR B XCEL Unihockey
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Round 3 · Week starting Sat 28 Jun 2025

Yumin Primary School

Day Time Home Away Officials

Sun 29 Jun 2025 11:15 Swiss Klub (boys) Polaris

Sun 29 Jun 2025 12:30 Hantus STAR B

Sun 29 Jun 2025 17:30 XCEL Unihockey LV Venom
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Round 4 · Week starting Sat 05 Jul 2025

Yumin Primary School

Day Time Home Away Officials

Sun 06 Jul 2025 12:30 LV Venom STAR B

Sun 06 Jul 2025 16:15 Josephians OEL Swiss Klub (boys)

Sun 06 Jul 2025 17:30 Polaris Hantus
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Round 5 · Week starting Sat 09 Aug 2025

Yumin Primary School

Day Time Home Away Officials

Sun 10 Aug 2025 11:15 Hantus LV Venom

Sun 10 Aug 2025 12:30 Swiss Klub (boys) XCEL Unihockey

Sun 10 Aug 2025 13:45 Josephians OEL Polaris
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Round 6 · Week starting Sat 16 Aug 2025

Yumin Primary School

Day Time Home Away Officials

Sun 17 Aug 2025 15:00 STAR B Swiss Klub (boys)

Sun 17 Aug 2025 16:15 Polaris XCEL Unihockey

Sun 17 Aug 2025 17:30 Josephians OEL Hantus
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Round 7 · Week starting Sat 23 Aug 2025

Yumin Primary School

Day Time Home Away Officials

Sun 24 Aug 2025 12:30 XCEL Unihockey Josephians OEL

Sun 24 Aug 2025 16:15 STAR B Polaris

Sun 24 Aug 2025 17:30 Swiss Klub (boys) LV Venom
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